
PI License .First Name Last Name City WorkPhone Email Language

26477 James Baca Clayton 925/822-7948 bacainvestigations@gmail.com
20759 Robert Beresford Brentwood 925/813-2012 robert@beresford-pi.com
238974 Eugene Borghello Fairfield 707/421-0388 geno@specialinvestigationsgroup.net
189588 James Butler Dublin 925/595-6133 jbutler@truelineinvestigations.com
26762 Renee Cervo Lafayette 510/545/3228 factquest99@gmail.com
189142 Constance Cook Benicia 707/246-6190 cookinvestigations@yahoo.com
15425 Cleveland Culpepper El Sobrante 510/243-9860 culpinv5@aol.com
189317 Christopher Danzig Oakland 510/241-5124 Christopherdanzig@gmail.com
27852 Scott Dudek Brentwood 925/705-8328 dudek.associates@gmail.com
29007 Charlotte Epps-Stowers Alameda 510/985-9322 cwebbpi@gmail.com
188121 Sean Farley Discovery Bay 925/813-0493 seanPatrickInvestigations@gmail.com
17234 Doug Fountain Lafayette 925/264-5090 dmfinv@hotmail.com
189098 Giovanni Geluardi El Cerrito 415/574-5055 jgeluardi@gmail.com
28992 John Goyich Martinez 925/323-6778 nocerainvestigations@gmail.com
10640 Jack Harris Pittsburg 925/427-0423 jacklharrispi@comcast.net
23452 Mark Harrison Lafayette 866/899-3395 mrhlaw187@gmail.com
9380 T.J. Hicks Vallejo 707/648-1594 tjhicks44@sbcglobal.net
189454 Karina Ioffee Walnut Creek 510/704-3337 karina.ioffee@gmail.com Spanish & Russian
189889 Jennifer James Pleasant Hill 650/303-3324 jcubedinvestigations@outlook.com
24884 Jeff Kaplan Concord 925/890-0695 Jeff@KandKconfidential.com
11539 M. Francie Koehler Point Richmond 510/772-5512 francie@specialcircumstancespi.com
188318 Janet Kornblum Santa Cruz 510/463-1448 kornbluminvestigations@gmail.com Some Spanish
28358 Mayra Mira Santa Rosa 707/799-3658 Mira.Pi@aol.com Spanish
188990 Christina Monaco Sacramento 707/239-1840 cmonaco519@gmail.com
25028 Michael Munoz Oakley 925/437-8552 stepact@yahoo.com
28992 Angela Nocera Martinez 925/323-6778 nocerainvestigations@gmail.com
26777 Emily Nolan San Francisco 415/523-1000 nolaninvestigations@gmail.com
189530 Todd Orlando Stockton 209/639-7776 toddorlando55@gmail.com
24634 Ronald Parker Brentwood 925/437-8291 1ripservices@sbcglobal.net
22025 Charles Rafferty Fairfield 707/365-9621 raffertyinvestigations@yahoo.com
20124 Roberto Rivera Santa Clara 408/845-0068 roberto@riverapi.net Spanish
27648 Martha Rojas Rohnert Park 707/228-6436 mrojasinvestigations@gmail.com Spanish
189379 Michael Rood Antioch 925/813-2805 michael@SfBayAreaPi.com
188289 Alan Rosenthal Pleasant Hill 707/536-5251 BlueLineProinc@gmail.com
17011 Linda Sanderson Lafayette 925/899-0449 lsanderson007@aol.com
27543 Michael Spencer Walnut Creek 510/593-3767 hirepimike@gmail.com
7243 Edward Stein San Mateo 415/902-7070 edstein22@gmail.com Spanish
89714 Dirk Stoddard Tracy 209/321-0610 dirk@dak-investigations.com
29038 Tony Suggs Richmond 925/405-2730 castleconfidential@att.net

188189 Hai Hua Wen San Francisco 650/863-7925 sfpiwa@gmail.com
Mandarin,Taishanese & 
Cantonese

27363 Nick Werthman San Francisco 415/489-0895 werthmaninvestigations@gmail.com
25061 Scott & Kelly Whitney El Cerrito 510/381-4321 whitneypi@me.com
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